Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico L. ...rgy, Minerals and Natural Resources Departme....

# OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

perator	Lease	Well No.
Meridian Oil Inc.	Emery King NW	· ]
Jnit Letter Section Township	Range	County
E 1 23-South	36-East	NMPM Lea
Actual Footage Location of Well:		
Nouth	e and 660	feet from the West line
Fround level Elev. Producing Formation	Pool	Dedicated Acreage:
3410' Yates-7 Rivers	Jalmat-Tansill-Yat	es-7 Rivers 160 Acres
<ol> <li>Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by cold</li> <li>If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline e</li> <li>If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated unitization, force-pooling, etc.?</li> </ol>	ach and identify the ownership thereof (both an	s to working interest and royalty).
Yes No If answer is " If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions whi this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests		
or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has	been approved by the Division.	
		OPERATOR CERTIFICATION <i>i</i> hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	<del>_</del>	Signature Villi Villi Villi Villi Printed Name Maria L. Perez Position
 2310 <sup>+</sup>		Production Asst. Company Meridian Oil Inc. Date
		8-17-91 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
SIMULTANEOUS DEDICATION		I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
		Date Surveyed
		Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 5 copies

<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec. NM 87

### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerais and Natural Resources Department

### Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

4 87410	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
	All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Yates he acreage dedicate than one lease is dec	Township 23-South North ig Formation -7 Rivers d to the subject well	line and	Emery King Range 36-East 660 Pool	NWNMPM_1	he West	1
Section ] on of Well: feet from the Producin Yates he acreage dedicate than one lease is dec	Township 23-South North ig Formation -7 Rivers d to the subject well	line and	36-East 660		he West	
feet from the Producin Yates he acreage dedicate than one lease is dec	North ng Formation -7 Rivers d to the subject well	line and	660		he West	
feet from the Producin Yates he acreage dedicate than one lease is dec	ng Formation -7 Rivers d to the subject well		Pool	fe <b>et from t</b>		11.
Producin Yates he acreage dedicate than one lease is dec	ng Formation -7 Rivers d to the subject well		Pool	feet from t		
Yates he acreage dedicate than one lease is dec	-7 Rivers d to the subject well	by colored a				line Dedicated Acreage:
he acreage dedicate	d to the subject well	hy colored a		sill-Yates-7 R		160
han one lease is dec		by colored as	1	the second se		Acres
	dicated to the well. o					
		utline each an	d identify the ownership	thereof (both as to workin	g interest and roy	/aity).
Yes "no" list the owner	c.? No If and rs and tract description	wer is "yes" t ans which hav	ype of consolidation			
ie will be assigned	to the well until all i minating such intere	nterests have st, has been a	been consolidated (by con pproved by the Division.	mmunitization, unitization		
					l hereby c ontained herein	R CERTIFICATION vertify that the information in true and complete to the and belief.
1980	16501-			P	inted Name	7 Pix
· +			+			'erez
	1					ı Asst.
-+	<u>, т</u>		i			
1 2310	J					Dil Inc.
			i			
1			1	5	3-17-91	
				=		OR CERTIFICATION
_TANEDUS DE	EDICATION				hereby certify m this plat was uctual surveys upervison, and correct to the pelief.	that the well location s s plotted from field not made by me or undet that the same is true best of my knowledge
 					Signature & Sea Professional Sur	
	neccessary	neccessary	neccessary	neccessary	TANEDUS DEDICATION	Boccessary

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 comes Fee Lease - 3 comes

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec. NM 87410

### State of New Mexico Energy, Minerais and Natural Resources Department

### OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

			All Distance	es must be fi	rom the outer	boundanes	of the section			
Operator					Lease				Well No.	
Merio	dian Oil	Inc.			Emery	King NW			l	
Unit Letter	Section	Townsh	D		Range			County		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
E	1	23-	South		36-Eas	t	NMF	<b>N</b> .4 1	Lea	
Actual Footage Los	cation of Well							141		
-		Nor	+ h		660		<i>c</i> . <i>c</i>	wes	÷	
1980 Ground level Elev.	feet from the			line and	Pool		feet fro	m the mes	Dedicated Acr	
		oducing Formatic				T	1-Yates-7	Divona	160	cage.
3410		tes-7 Riv		:				Rivers	100	Acres
2. If mo	re than one leas	edicated to the sul e is dedicated to the	ne weil, outin	ne each and i	dentify the ow	nership there	of (both as to wo			
	re than one lease ation, force-pool Yes	e of different own ing, etc.? No			well, have the of consolidati		owners been con	solidated by $\propto$		
If answe		owners and tract					(Use reverse side	of		
this form	n if neccessary.									
							utization, unitizat	ion, forced-poo	bling, or otherwise)	
or until a	a non-standard u	nit, eliminating a	ich interest, h	has been appr	oved by the D	VISION.		··•·	<u>.</u>	
hanness and the second second								OPER	ATOR CERTIF	ICATION
									by certify that	
2	ń į							1	trein in true and	•
<b>-</b> 660 <sup>+-</sup> •						Ì	1	1	owiedge and belief	•
2			0					Signature	i _ /	)
	30		<u>550</u>					hin	" 7. ľ	1.1.
	166							Printed Name	4	<u>~~</u>
	1-1									
• <u>•</u> ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	╺━┥╼╸╍┝╼╸		-¦						. Perez	
						1		Position		
£								Product	ion Asst.	
		2310'						Company		
								Meridia	in Oil Inc.	
350							1	Date		
	1							3-17-91		
	1							SURV	EYOR CERTIN	FICATION
A REAL POINT OF THE PARTY OF TH	<u>, and a state of a st</u>									
SIM	ULTANEDUS	5 DEDICATI	ON					on this plat	rtify that the web t was plotted from eys made by m	n fieid notes a
:	Ì						1		eys made by m and that the sa	
	1								the best of my	
	1					1	1	belief.		
	1									
						 		Date Survey	red	
	i					l		Signature &		
	1					, 		Professional	Surveyor	
	1					1				
	l I									
	1					l		1		
:	i							-		
	i i						-	L		
1	ļ					1		Certificate N	No	
						L				
								·		·
0 330 660	990 1 <b>320</b>	1650 1980 23	10 2640	2000	1500	1000	500 0			

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies The Lease - 5 cooles

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

# OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III ..... - ----

# WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

OU RIO Brazos Ri		All Distance		om the outer bo				Well No.	
•	dian Oil In	C.	1	Emery Ki	ng NW		<u>.</u>		
Unit Letter	Section	Township		Range			County		
F	1	23-South		36-East		NMPM		Lea	
Actual Footage Lo	cation of Well:						west		
1980	feet from the	North	line and	660		feet from	the nest	line Dedicated Acre	19e:
Ground level Elev.	Produ	icing Formation	1	Pool		lator 7	Divors	150	
3410	' Yate	es-7 Rivers			ansill-		RIVEIS		Acres
2. If mo 3. If mo unitia	re than one lease is re than one lease of ration, force-pooling Yes er 15 "no" list the ow	No If answe	ine each and i dicated to the r is "yes" type s which have a	dentify the owned well, have the int of consolidation actually been com	erest of all own	oth as to work ers been consc reverse side o	blidated by con	nmunitization,	
No allo or until	m if necoessary wable will be assign a non-standard unit	ed to the well until all inte , eliminating such interest,	has been app	en consolidated ( roved by the Divi	by communitiza	tion, unitizatio		ing, or otherwise)	
	330						[ hereb contained her	ry certify that rein in true and nviedge and belief	the information complete to the
	1930'	<u>1</u> 650 T					Signature <u>VIA</u> Primed Name Maria L		) 124 2
		310		T   			Company	ion Asst.	
<u>6</u> 601-	)   			1			Meridia Date 8-17-91	n Oil Inc	•
				İ			SURVI	EYOR CERTI	FICATION
i	AULTANEDUS	DEDICATION					on this plat actual surv supervison.	was plotted fro eys made by n and that the s the best of my	ll location show om field notes o ne or under m ame is true and hoowledge and
				+ +       			Signature & Professiona		
				   			Certificate	No.	
				00 1500	1000	500 0	1		
0 330 660	) 990 1320 1	16 <b>50 1980 2310 2</b> 64	W 20	00 1500	1000				